Academic Programme Name

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Closing Rank

13920

21948

2217

3573

5226

9020

2841

3852

1446

12023

18408

1848

3000

4374

7886

2320

3161

844

1255

2808

5959




Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

139

426

857

1185

2572

59

636

1309

310

307

3797

6475

10P

521

1087

1623

2866

950

1812

479

559




Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6648

11645

1100

2034

2671

5828

1613

2323

748

887

10738

19659

1877

3188

4436

8850

2449

3458

1306

9324

15259

1501




Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

2863

3767

7488

1973

3240

932

1183




