Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13920
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21948
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2217
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3573
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5226
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9020
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	2841
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3852
Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1446
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12023
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18408
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1848
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3000
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4374
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7886
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2320
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3161
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	844
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1255
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2808
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5959

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	426
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	857
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	9
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1185
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2572
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	59
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	636
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1309
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	310
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	307
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3797
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6475
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	10P
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	521
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1087
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1623
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2866
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	950
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1812
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	479
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	559

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6648
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11645
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1100
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2034
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2671
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5828
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1613
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2323
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	748
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	887
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10738
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19659
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1877
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3188
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4436
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8850
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2449
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3458
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1306
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9324
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15259
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1501

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2863
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3767
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7488
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1973
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3240
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	932
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1183